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Lampiran  B
DATA RANGKAIAN SERI UJI RESISTOR
	Hambatan (Ohm)
	Arus (Ampere)
	Tegangan (Volt)

	100 Ω
	39
	4,58

	200 Ω
	30
	4,51

	300 Ω
	25
	4,45

	400 Ω
	22
	4,33

	500 Ω
	19
	4,28

	600 Ω
	17
	4,25

	700 Ω
	15,5
	4,2

	800 Ω
	14,5
	4,18

	900 Ω
	12
	4,15

	1000 Ω
	12
	4,13

	2000 Ω
	6,5
	4,1

	3000 Ω
	4,5
	4,07

	4000 Ω
	3,5
	4,02

	5000 Ω
	2,8
	3,99

	6000 Ω
	2,2
	3,96

	7000 Ω
	2
	3,92

	8000 Ω
	1,5
	3,88

	9000 Ω
	1,3
	3,86

	10000 Ω
	1
	3,84


